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Proceeds from this event benefit Center of Hope—a
local organization who help prevent homelessness. 
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The suppliers we all know and trust, have been
hitting the streets to meet all of the apartment
members! When you meet an AAGW
Ambassador, please warmly greet them and
hear what they have to say. They will be
bringing you updates from AAGW, as well as,
introducing their business to you and
showcasing how your community might benefit
from their services. Below is a list of our
Ambassadors, and their contact information: 
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Ian Wiley (Board Liaison)

Aric Hanna:
aric.h@metro1974.com

David Pfaff:
david.pfaff@mountainland.com

Denise Vestal:
sales@gogreenpestcontrol.com

Heather Bruno:
heather@guardianroofingks.com 

Ian Wiley:
iwiley@fpswichita.com

Jenny R Herman:
Jenny.r.herman@sherwin.com

Jeremy Parks:
jparks@furnitureoptions.com

Johnny Rothwell:
johnnyr@reddi.com

Ken Moldenhauer:
kmoldenhauer@certapro.com

Rachel Janes:
RJanes@shelterinsurance.com

Seth Stahlheber:
seth.stahlheber@pinnacle-staff.com 

Stephanie Marnell:
Stephanie.marnell@pinnacle-staff.com

Tianna Kelly:
tianna@farharoofing.com
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WHAT’S HAPPENING @
THE NATIONAL LEVEL

WHAT’S HAPPENING @
THE NATIONAL LEVEL

NOMINATENOMINATE
Do you have a ROCKSTAR

maitenance tech?!
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Local Events with AAGWLocal Events with AAGW

Reverse Trade Show

mailto:WichitaAE@aagwks.com
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Easy Memorial Day Recipes

Cowboy Corn DipCowboy Corn Dip
Ingredients

3 (11-ounce) cans sweet corn
with diced peppers, drained
1 (7-ounce) can chopped green
chilies
1 (6-ounce) can chopped
jalapeno peppers, drained
1/2 cup green onions, chopped
1 cup mayonnaise
1 cup sour cream
1 teaspoon black pepper
1/2 teaspoon garlic powder
1 (16-ounce) package shredded
sharp Cheddar cheese
2-3 bags Frito Scoops

Instructions
In a large bowl, mix all ingredients except for the chips.1.
Cover and chill two hours to overnight. Serve with your favorite chips, Frito scoops, or tortilla chips.2.

Recipe by Mercedes from Kitchen Life of a Navy Wife 

mini cheesy
tuna buns
mini cheesy
tuna buns

Ingredients
2 cans (5 oz.) tuna, drained and flaked
1 cup shredded cheddar cheese
1 small apple, diced
3 green onions, chopped
2 ribs celery, chopped
1⁄3 cup mayonnaise
1⁄2 teaspoon ground black pepper
12 Hawaiian Dinner Rolls, sliced open

Instructions
Heat oven to 400°F.1.
In large bowl, combine tuna, cheese, apple, onions, celery, mayonnaise and pepper. Adjust seasoning to taste.2.
 On baking sheet, arrange bun bottoms. Top bottoms with tuna mixture and bun tops. Cover pan with foil.3.
 Bake 12 to 15 minutes, until heated through and cheese is melted.4.



Jenny Herman
Paint Specialist

jenny.r.herman@sherwin.com

CONNECT
WITH AAGW

CONNECT
WITH AAGW
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http://www.facebook.com/apartmentassociationofgreaterwichita
https://www.linkedin.com/company/theaagw/?viewAsMember=true
http://www.instagram.com/myaagw/

